MAGNETIC
MALLET
MAGNETIC MALLET
3
Magnetic Mallet
Magnetic-dynamic device
Magnetic Mallet is an innovative, unique and patented surgical device able to improve working
standards in sinus lift and split crest practice. Thanks to Magnetic Mallet these treatments are now

2306* Crown remover
tip
2307* Crown remover
tip
2308* Bridge remover
tip
Standard Configuration
Autoclavable CROWN REMOVER handpiece, cable, 3 threaded tips, autoclavable tray.
* ASA dental codes.
MAGNETIC MALLET
10
Clinical pictures
Courtesy of dr. Giovanni Battista Bruschi, Rome, Italy
code description
MMUK Magnetic Mallet, complete with basic kit of 10 instruments
MM-F-100D Bone expander, Ø 1.00 mm, straight
MM-F-200D Bone expander, Ø 2.00 mm, straight
MM-F-230D Stepped bone expander Ø 2.30 mm, straight
MM-F-300D Bone expander, Ø 3.00 mm, straight
MM-F-330D Bone expander, Ø 3.30 mm, straight
MM-F-360D Stepped bone expander Ø 3.60 mm, straight
MM-F-CUTD Blade instrument, straight
MM-F-EXTR1D Extraction instrument, straight
MM-F-INSD Implant insertion instrument, straight
MM-F-PBD Beaver holder + 1 SM64 blade
MM-F-EXP1D Chisel bone expander, 2.00 mm, straight
MM-F-EXP2D Chisel bone expander, 3.50 mm, straight
MM-F-EXP3AD One direction split bone expander, straight
MM-F-100PD Tapered bone expander, straight
MM-F-160D Tapered bone expander Ø 1.60 mm, straight
MM-F-INSEXD Implant insertion instrument (hexagonal mounter), straight
MM-F-EXTR2D Spoon shape extractor, short, straight
MM-F-EXTR3D Spoon shape extractor, long, straight
MM-F-EXTR5D Rounded shape tip extractor, for eights, straight
MM-F-100C Bone expander, Ø 1.00 mm, curved
MM-F-200C Bone expander, Ø 2.00 mm, curved
MM-F-230C Stepped bone expander Ø 2.30 mm, curved
MM-F-300C Bone expander Ø 3.00 mm, curved
MM-F-330C Bone expander Ø 3.30 mm, curved
MM-F-360C Stepped bone expander Ø 3.60 mm, curved
MM-F-CUTC Blade instrument, curved
MM-F-EXTR1C Extraction instrument, curved
MM-F-INSC Implant insertion instrument, curved
MM-F-EXP1C Chisel bone expander, 2.00 mm, curved
MM-F-EXP2C Chisel bone expander, 3.50 mm, curved
MM-F-EXP3AC One direction split bone expander, curved
MM-F-100PC Tapered bone expander, curved
MM-F-160C Bone expander, Ø 1.60 mm, curved
MM-F-INSEXC Implant insertion instrument (hexagonal mounter), curved
MM-F-EXTR2C Spoon shape extractor, short, curved
MM-F-EXTR3C Spoon shape extractor, long, curved
MM-F-EXTR5C Rounded shape tip extractor, for eights, curved